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239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 13652 100.00% 189.01-190 100 0.73% 2490 18.24% 11262 82.49%
238.01-239 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 13652 100.00% 188.01-189 97 0.71% 2587 18.95% 11162 81.76%
237.01-238 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 13652  100.00% 187.01-188 112 0.82% 2699 19.77% 11065 81.05%
236.01 - 237 2 0.01% 3 0.02% 13651 99.99% 186.01-187 96 0.70% 2795 20.47% 10953 80.23%
235.01 - 236 1 0.01% 4 0.03% 13649 99.98% 185.01-186 98 0.72% 2893 21.19% 10857 79.53%
234.01-235 1 0.01% 5 0.04% 13648 99.97% 184.01-185 M 0.81% 3004 22.00% 10759 78.81%
233.01-234 3 0.02% 8 0.06% 13647 99.96% 183.01- 184 110 0.81% 3114 22.81% 10648 78.00%
232.01-233 3 0.02% 1" 0.08% 13644 99.94% 182.01-183 119 0.87% 3233 23.68% 10538 77.19%
231.01-232 3 0.02% 14 0.10% 13641 99.92% 181.01-182 105 0.77% 3338 24.45% 10419 76.32%
230.01 - 231 6 0.04% 20 0.15% 13638 99.90% 180.01-181 128 0.94% 3466 25.39% 10314 75.55%
229.01-230 i 0.08% 31 0.23% 13632 99.85% 179.01- 180 95 0.70% 3561 26.08% 10186 74.61%
228.01-229 1 0.08% 42 0.31% 13621 99.77% 178.01-179 100 0.73% 3661 26.82% 10091 73.92%
227.01-228 7 0.05% 49 0.36% 13610 99.69% 177.01-178 88 0.64% 3749 27.46% 9991 73.18%
226.01 - 227 10 0.07% 59 0.43% 13603 99.64% 176.01-177 95 0.70% 3844 28.16% 9903 72.54%
225.01 - 226 15 0.11% 74 0.54% 13593 99.57% 175.01-176 103 0.75% 3947 28.91% 9808 71.84%
224.01-225 21 0.15% 95 0.70% 13578 99.46% 174.01-175 96 0.70% 4043 29.61% 9705 71.09%
223.01-224 23 0.17% 118 0.86% 13557 99.30% 173.01-174 104 0.76% 4147 30.38% 9609 70.39%
222.01-223 28 0.21% 146 1.07% 13534 99.14% 172.01-173 74 0.54% 4221 30.92% 9505 69.62%
221.01-222 21 0.15% 167 1.22% 13506 98.93% 171.01-172 105 0.77% 4326 31.69% 9431 69.08%
220.01 - 221 25 0.18% 192 1.41% 13485 98.78% 170.01-171 87 0.64% 4413 32.32% 9326 68.31%
219.01-220 30 0.22% 222 1.63% 13460 98.59% 169.01-170 108 0.79% 4521 33.12% 9239 67.68%
218.01-219 29 0.21% 251 1.84% 13430 98.37% 168.01-169 106 0.78% 4627 33.89% 9131 66.88%
217.01-218 33 0.24% 284 2.08% 13401 98.16% 167.01- 168 126 0.92% 4753 34.82% 9025 66.11%
216.01 - 217 45 0.33% 329 241% 13368 97.92% 166.01- 167 100 0.73% 4853 35.55% 8899 65.18%
215.01-216 44 0.32% 373 2.73% 13323 97.59% 165.01 - 166 M 0.81% 4964 36.36% 8799 64.45%
214.01-215 55 0.40% 428 3.14% 13279 97.27% 164.01-165 105 0.77% 5069 37.13% 8688 63.64%
213.01-214 50 0.37% 478 3.50% 13224 96.86% 163.01 - 164 107 0.78% 5176 37.91% 8583 62.87%
212.01-213 50 0.37% 528 3.87% 13174 96.50% 162.01- 163 104 0.76% 5280 38.68% 8476 62.09%
211.01-212 75 0.55% 603 4.42% 13124 96.13% 161.01-162 114 0.84% 5394 39.51% 8372 61.32%
210.01-211 44 0.32% 647 4.74% 13049 95.58% 160.01 - 161 119 0.87% 5513 40.38% 8258 60.49%
209.01-210 55 0.40% 702 5.14% 13005 95.26% 159.01 - 160 112 0.82% 5625 41.20% 8139 59.62%
208.01-209 73 0.53% 775 5.68% 12950 94.86% 158.01 - 159 105 0.77% 5730 41.97% 8027 58.80%
207.01 - 208 66 0.48% 841 6.16% 12877 94.32% 157.01- 158 115 0.84% 5845 42.81% 7922 58.03%
206.01 - 207 75 0.55% 916 6.71% 12811 93.84% 156.01-157 107 0.78% 5952 43.60% 7807 57.19%
205.01 - 206 83 0.61% 999 7.32% 12736 93.29% 155.01 - 156 114 0.84% 6066 44.43% 7700 56.40%
204.01 - 205 55 0.40% 1054 7.72% 12653 92.68% 154.01- 155 135 0.99% 6201 45.42% 7586 55.57%
203.01 - 204 81 0.59% 1135 8.31% 12598 92.28% 153.01- 154 118 0.86% 6319 46.29% 7451 54.58%
202.01 - 203 97 0.71% 1232 9.02% 12517 91.69% 152.01-153 105 0.77% 6424 47.06% 7333 53.71%
201.01-202 84 0.62% 1316 9.64% 12420 90.98% 151.01-152 127 0.93% 6551 47.99% 7228 52.94%
200.01 - 201 91 0.67% 1407 10.31% 12336 90.36%  150.01 - 151 122 0.89% 6673 48.88% 7101 52.01%
199.01 - 200 84 0.62% 1491 10.92% 12245 89.69% 149.01- 150 129 0.94% 6802 49.82% 6979 51.12%
198.01 - 199 99 0.73% 1590 11.65% 12161 89.08% 148.01-149 126 0.92% 6928 50.75% 6850 50.18%

197.01 - 198 113 0.83% 1703 12.47% 12062 88.35% 147.01- 148 128 0.94% 7056 51.68% 6724 49.25%
196.01 - 197 81 0.59% 1784 13.07% 11949 87.53% 146.01- 147 136 1.00% 7192 52.68% 6596 48.32%
195.01 - 196 88 0.64% 1872 13.71% 11868 86.93% 145.01- 146 151 1.11% 7343 53.79% 6460 47.32%
194.01- 195 114 0.84% 1986 14.55% 11780 86.29% 144.01-145 125 0.92% 7468 54.70% 6309 46.21%
193.01 - 194 108 0.79% 2094 15.34% 11666 85.45% 143.01-144 143 1.05% 7611 55.75% 6184 45.30%
192.01-193 97 0.71% 2191 16.05% 11558 84.66% 142.01-143 M 0.81% 7722 56.56% 6041 44.25%
191.01- 192 103 0.75% 2294 16.80% 11461 83.95% 141.01-142 135 0.99% 7857 57.55% 5930 43.44%
190.01 - 191 96 0.70% 2390 17.51% 11358 83.20% 140.01 - 141 120 0.88% 7977 58.43% 5795 42.45%
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139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96
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92.01-93

91.01-92
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128 0.94%
127 0.93%
131 0.96%
153 1.12%
142 1.04%
131 0.96%
143 1.05%
110 0.81%
121 0.89%
135 0.99%
134 0.98%
131 0.96%
137 1.00%
140 1.03%
123 0.90%
134 0.98%
17 0.86%
134 0.98%
135 0.99%
115 0.84%
105 0.77%
105 0.77%
101 0.74%
113 0.83%
100 0.73%
94 0.69%
105 0.77%
106 0.78%
78 0.57%
89 0.65%
95 0.70%
96 0.70%
76 0.56%
89 0.65%
81 0.59%
74 0.54%
76 0.56%
74 0.54%
68 0.50%
53 0.39%
62 0.45%
49 0.36%
56 0.41%
48 0.35%
54 0.40%
46 0.34%
50 0.37%
54 0.40%
59 0.43%
55 0.40%
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8105 59.37%
8232 60.30%
8363 61.26%
8516 62.38%
8658 63.42%
8789 64.38%
8932 65.43%
9042 66.23%
9163 67.12%
9298 68.11%
9432 69.09%
9563 70.05%
9700 71.05%
9840 72.08%
9963 72.98%
10097 73.96%
10214 74.82%
10348 75.80%
10483 76.79%
10598 77.63%
10703 78.40%
10808 7917%
10909 79.91%
11022 80.74%
11122 81.47%
11216 82.16%
11321 82.93%
11427 83.70%
11505 84.27%
11594 84.93%
11689 85.62%
11785 86.32%
11861 86.88%
11950 87.53%
12031 88.13%
12105 88.67%
12181 89.23%
12255 89.77%
12323 90.27%
12376 90.65%
12438 91.11%
12487 91.47%
12543 91.88%
12591 92.23%
12645 92.62%
12691 92.96%
12741 93.33%
12795 93.72%
12854 94.15%
12909 94.56%
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5675 41.57%
5547 40.63%
5420 39.70%
5289 38.74%
5136 37.62%
4994 36.58%
4863 35.62%
4720 34.57%
4610 33.77%
4489 32.88%
4354 31.89%
4220 30.91%
4089 29.95%
3952 28.95%
3812 27.92%
3689 27.02%
3555 26.04%
3438 25.18%
3304 24.20%
3169 23.21%
3054 22.37%
2949 21.60%
2844 20.83%
2743 20.09%
2630 19.26%
2530 18.53%
2436 17.84%
2331 17.07%
2225 16.30%
2147 15.73%
2058 15.07%
1963 14.38%
1867 13.68%
1791 13.12%
1702 12.47%
1621 11.87%
1547 11.33%
1471 10.77%
1397 10.23%
1329 9.73%
1276 9.35%
1214 8.89%
1165 8.53%
1109 8.12%
1061 7.77%
1007 7.38%
961 7.04%
911 6.67%
857 6.28%
798 5.85%
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89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01 - 68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
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38 0.28%
33 0.24%
49 0.36%
37 0.27%
42 0.31%
29 0.21%
34 0.25%
20 0.15%
32 0.23%
24 0.18%
21 0.15%
26 0.19%
16 0.12%
17 0.12%
17 0.12%
16 0.12%
16 0.12%
21 0.15%
22 0.16%
13 0.10%
12 0.09%
12 0.09%
17 0.12%
1 0.08%
20 0.15%

1 0.01%
9 0.07%
7 0.05%
9 0.07%
13 0.10%
6 0.04%
5 0.04%
6 0.04%
6 0.04%
5 0.04%
4 0.03%
3 0.02%
7 0.05%
4 0.03%
5 0.04%
4 0.03%
4 0.03%
1 0.01%
3 0.02%
5 0.04%
4 0.03%
1 0.01%
5 0.04%
3 0.02%
3 0.02%
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12947 94.84%
12980 95.08%
13029 95.44%
13066 95.71%
13108 96.02%
13137 96.23%
13171 96.48%
13191 96.62%
13223 96.86%
13247 97.03%
13268 97.19%
13294 97.38%
13310 97.49%
13327 97.62%
13344 97.74%
13360 97.86%
13376 97.98%
13397 98.13%
13419 98.29%
13432 98.39%
13444 98.48%
13456 98.56%
13473 98.69%
13484 98.77%
13504 98.92%
13505 98.92%
13514 98.99%
13521 99.04%
13530 99.11%
13543 99.20%
13549 99.25%
13554 99.28%
13560 99.33%
13566 99.37%
13571 99.41%
13575 99.44%
13578 99.46%
13585 99.51%
13589 99.54%
13594 99.58%
13598 99.60%
13602 99.63%
13603 99.64%
13606 99.66%
13611 99.70%
13615 99.73%
13616 99.74%
13621 99.77%
13624 99.79%
13627 99.82%
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743 5.44%
705 5.16%
672 4.92%
623 4.56%
586 4.29%
544 3.98%
515 3.77%
481 3.52%
461 3.38%
429 3.14%
405 2.97%
384 2.81%
358 2.62%
342 251%
325 2.38%
308 2.26%
292 2.14%
276 2.02%
255 1.87%
233 1.71%
220 1.61%
208 1.52%
196 1.44%
179 1.31%
168 1.23%
148 1.08%
147 1.08%
138 1.01%
131 0.96%
122 0.89%
109 0.80%
103 0.75%
98 0.72%
92 0.67%
86 0.63%
81 0.59%
77 0.56%
74 0.54%
67 0.49%
63 0.46%
58 0.42%
54 0.40%
50 0.37%
49 0.36%
46 0.34%
41 0.30%
37 0.27%
36 0.26%
31 0.23%
28 0.21%
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39.01-40 1 0.01% 13628 99.82% 25 0.18%
38.01-39 0 0.00% 13628 99.82% 24 0.18%
37.01-38 1 0.01% 13629 99.83% 24 0.18%
36.01 - 37 0 0.00% 13629 99.83% 23 0.17%
35.01-36 1 0.01% 13630 99.84% 23 0.17%
34.01-35 2 0.01% 13632 99.85% 22 0.16%
33.01-34 0 0.00% 13632 99.85% 20 0.15%
32.01-33 2 0.01% 13634 99.87% 20 0.15%
31.01-32 0 0.00% 13634 99.87% 18 0.13%
30.01-31 1 0.01% 13635 99.88% 18 0.13%
29.01-30 2 0.01% 13637 99.89% 17 0.12%
28.01-29 0 0.00% 13637 99.89% 15 0.11%
27.01-28 1 0.01% 13638 99.90% 15 0.11%
26.01-27 3 0.02% 13641 99.92% 14 0.10%
25.01-26 0 0.00% 13641 99.92% 1" 0.08%
24.01-25 0 0.00% 13641 99.92% 1 0.08%
23.01-24 0 0.00% 13641 99.92% 1" 0.08%
22.01-23 0 0.00% 13641 99.92% 1 0.08%
21.01-22 0 0.00% 13641 99.92% 1" 0.08%
20.01-21 0 0.00% 13641 99.92% 1 0.08%
19.01-20 0 0.00% 13641 99.92% 1" 0.08%
18.01-19 0 0.00% 13641 99.92% 1 0.08%
17.01-18 0 0.00% 13641 99.92% 1" 0.08%
16.01-17 0 0.00% 13641 99.92% 1" 0.08%
15.01-16 0 0.00% 13641 99.92% 1" 0.08%
14.01-15 0 0.00% 13641 99.92% 1 0.08%
13.01-14 0 0.00% 13641 99.92% 1" 0.08%
12.01-13 0 0.00% 13641 99.92% 1" 0.08%
11.01-12 0 0.00% 13641 99.92% 1" 0.08%
10.01-11 0 0.00% 13641 99.92% 1 0.08%

9.01-10 0 0.00% 13641 99.92% 1" 0.08%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 13641 99.92% 1 0.08%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 13641 99.92% 1" 0.08%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 13641 99.92% 1 0.08%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 13641 99.92% 1" 0.08%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 13641 99.92% 1 0.08%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 13641 99.92% 1" 0.08%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 13641 99.92% 1 0.08%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 13641 99.92% 1" 0.08%

0.00-1 1 0.08% 13652 100.00% 1 0.08%
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